Year: 2005

Make: Toyota

Model: Sequoia 4-DOOR SR5 SUV
VIN: 5TDZT34A555254195

Engine: 8 Cylinder
Transmission: 5AT

Exterior: Bluesteel Metallic (8)7)
Interior: Fa43

- Ten Cuphlders/Fabric Sunvisors

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

Exterior

- Fr & Rr Mudguards/In-Glass
Antenna

- Rr Quarter Glass & Tailgate Priv
Glass

- Color-Keyed Pwr Remote Controlled
Outside Mirrors,Door
Handles,Bumpers, Overfenders,Grille
& Body Side Moldings w/Chrome
Inserts

Mechanical And
Performance

- 130 Amp Alternator

- Pwr Assisted Rack & Pinion Steering
- 16" Steel Wheels w/P245/70R16
Tires

- Front & Rear Disc Brakes

- Independent Fr & 5-Link Rr
Suspension

- 5 Speed ECT-i Automatic Trans

- 282 HP 4.7L DOHC I-Force V8
w/VVT-|

Safety And Convenience

- Large Center Console w/Note Pad
Holder

- Security System w/Engine
Immobilizer

- Door Courtesy Lamps

w/Exten.

- Variable Intermittent Front & RR
Wipers

- Automatic-Off Headlamps

- Tilt Steering Wheel w/Cruise Control
- AM/FM/Cass/CD w/6 Speakers

- Power Windows & Door Locks

- 2nd Row 60/40 Split Bench Seat,3rd
Row 50/50 Split Bench Seat

w/Slide, Tumble, Removable
Functions,Height Adj Headrest in All
Positions,Fabric Seat Surfaces

- Pwr Frt Captains Chairs w/Adjst
Armrst

- Front & Rear Dual Zone Auto A/C

- Side-Impact Door Beams

- 3 Point Seatbelts in All Locations

- Fr Seatbelt Pretensioners & Force
Lmtrs

- Dr & Pass Advanced Airbags (SRS)

- Star Safety System Includes: Vehicle
Stability Ctrl w/Traction Ctrl Anti-Lock
Brakes w/EBD & Brake Assist

17

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE] 50 State Emissions

[AG] 17" Alloy Wheel PKG #2 W/P265/65

R17 Tires

[E)1JBL 3 In 1 Premium Combo W/CD

Changer
[CQ] Convenience PKG
[DR] Roof Rack

[GY] Head/Body Side Impact Airbags

[LF] Front Fog/Driving Lamp

[RL] Daytime Running Lights

[SR] PWR Sliding Sunroof

[CF] Carpeted Floor/Cargo Mat Set
[GN] Cargo Net

[KE] Keyless Entry

Original Shipping Charge

$0
$1,835

$715

$255
$220
$500
$110
$40
$1,000
$259
$49
$245
$565

Get more information on your
smartphone:

www.automartchandler.com

602-826-8577
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