Year: 2005 Make: Tovota

Model: Sequoia 4-DOOR SR5 SUV VIN: 5TDZT34A55S254195

Engine: 8 Cylinder Transmission: 5AT

Exterior: Bluesteel Metallic (8)7)

Interior: Fa43

Exterior

- \cdot Fr & Rr Mudguards/In-Glass Antenna
- · Rr Quarter Glass & Tailgate Priv Glass
- · Color-Keyed Pwr Remote Controlled Outside Mirrors, Door

Handles,Bumpers, Overfenders,Grille & Body Side Moldings w/Chrome Inserts

Mechanical And Performance

- · 130 Amp Alternator
- · Pwr Assisted Rack & Pinion Steering
- · 16" Steel Wheels w/P245/70R16 Tires
- · Front & Rear Disc Brakes
- · Independent Fr & 5-Link Rr Suspension
- · 5 Speed ECT-i Automatic Trans
- · 282 HP 4.7L DOHC I-Force V8 w/VVT-I

Safety And Convenience

- · Large Center Console w/Note Pad Holder
- · Security System w/Engine Immobilizer
- $\cdot \ \mathsf{Door} \ \mathsf{Courtesy} \ \mathsf{Lamps}$

- \cdot Ten Cuphlders/Fabric Sunvisors w/Exten.
- · Variable Intermittent Front & RR Wipers
- · Automatic-Off Headlamps
- · Tilt Steering Wheel w/Cruise Control
- · AM/FM/Cass/CD w/6 Speakers
- · Power Windows & Door Locks
- · 2nd Row 60/40 Split Bench Seat,3rd Row 50/50 Split Bench Seat w/Slide,Tumble, Removable Functions,Height Adj Headrest in All Positions,Fabric Seat Surfaces
- · Pwr Frt Captains Chairs w/Adjst Armrst
- · Front & Rear Dual Zone Auto A/C
- · Side-Impact Door Beams
- · 3 Point Seatbelts in All Locations · Fr Seatbelt Pretensioners & Force I mtrs
- · Dr & Pass Advanced Airbags (SRS)
- · Star Safety System Includes: Vehicle Stability Ctrl w/Traction Ctrl Anti-Lock Brakes w/EBD & Brake Assist

CITY MPG

14



HIGHWAY MPG

17

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[FE] 50 State Emissions	\$0
[AG] 17" Alloy Wheel PKG #2 W/P265/65	\$1,835
R17 Tires	
[EJ] JBL 3 In 1 Premium Combo W/CD	\$715
Changer	
[CQ] Convenience PKG	\$255
[DR] Roof Rack	\$220
[GY] Head/Body Side Impact Airbags	\$500
[LF] Front Fog/Driving Lamp	\$110
[RL] Daytime Running Lights	\$40
[SR] PWR Sliding Sunroof	\$1,000
[CF] Carpeted Floor/Cargo Mat Set	\$259
[GN] Cargo Net	\$49
[KE] Keyless Entry	\$245
Original Shipping Charge	\$565

Get more information on your smartphone:





www.automartchandler.com 602-826-8577